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Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

5th_dimension.lha
b_o_matic93.1lha
collection.lha
dancefever.lha
distance.lha
doom. lha
dopeforyourmin.lha
dope_remix.lha
endless_happyn.lha
enlightment.lha
EnterOurWorld. lha
eternity.lha
fantasil.lha
fantasi2.lha
fantasi3.lha
Fotonia.lha
freedom. lha
InfoCorner
hometown.lha
intro.lha
Laserbeat.lha
laserbem. lha
LiveInAmsterda.lha
lovebeats.lha
mellowmania.lha
Melodrama.lha
mindstate.lha
mwtttop.lha
Party_TIs_Over.lha
rebirth.lha
revolution.lha
speecy.lha
stop_racism.lha
sunnory.lha

Modules by Otis

mods/otis
mods/otis
mods/otis
mods/otis
mods/otis
mods/otis
mods/otis
mods/otis
mods/otis
mods/otis
mods/otis
mods/otis
mods/otis
mods/otis
mods/otis
mods/otis
mods/otis

mods/otis
mods/otis
mods/otis
mods/otis
mods/otis
mods/otis
mods/otis
mods/otis
mods/otis
mods/otis
mods/otis
mods/otis
mods/otis
mods/otis
mods/otis
mods/otis

help

Size Age Description

131K
51K
48K
79K
58K
100K
79K
155K
41K
63K
155K
TTK
33K
69K
51K
17K
105K

75K
47K
47K
83K
243K
67K
80K
17K
122K
74K
35K
225K
169K
83K
105K
47K

317«Mellow/trance by Otis/Megawatts

339xMod by Otis of Perseus (rave)

339«Mod by Otis of Perseus (New Age)
339«Mod by Otis of Perseus (mellowhouse)
339xMod by Otis of Perseus (romantic)
370+«New housemod by Otis/Perseus-InfoCorner

363xNew ambient mod by Otis/Perseus * %kt
339xMod by Otis of Perseus (Mellowhouse)
339«Mod by Otis of Perseus (happy)

374«Protracker mod by Otis/Perseus—-InfoCorner

378+«Mod by Otis/Perseus—-InfoCorner KKK
370+Mod by Otis/Perseus-InfoCorner * ok k k
339xMod by Otis of Perseus (New Age)
339«Mod by Otis of Perseus (New Age)
339«Mod by Otis of Perseus (Synthpop)
341«Dreamy by Otis 1:00 **x*

379«New mellow housemod by Otis/Perseus- <

339xMod by Otis of Perseus (Mellowhouse)
339«Mod by Otis of Perseus (New Age)
341«Rockjazz by Otis 2:35 Hkxk
339xMod by Otis of Perseus (synthhouse)
341+xNew mod by Otis of Perseus

348+xNew mod by Otis/Perseus.

364+«Mellow mod by Otis/Perseus

341xAds by Otis 0:45 xx%

325+«New mellow/trance mod by Otis/Megawatts

339xMod by Otis of Perseus (synthpop)
341xAds by Otis 3:30 *x+
291%32chn 16bit mod by Otis (synthpop)
364+Ravemod by Otis/Perseus

339xMod by Otis of Perseus (synthhouse)

377+Rave-mod by Otis/Perseus-InfoCorner
339«Mod by Otis of Perseus (New Age)
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tears.lha
technodrome. lha
the_end. lha
thunderdon. lha
too_big.lha
trancelation.lha

InfoCorner
Undriven_Logic.lha
vidars_choice.lha
WeRule. lha
xtc.lha

mods/otis
mods/otis
mods/otis
mods/otis
mods/otis
mods/otis

mods/otis
mods/otis
mods/otis
mods/otis

31K
78K
141K
343K
21K
63K

39K
124K
68K
81K

339«Mod
339«Mod
302*The
339xMod
339xMod
379«New

339xMod
370+«Mod
339«Mod

by Otis of Perseus (sad)

by Otis of Perseus (house)

final 4channel mod by Otis

by Otis of Perseus (rave)

by Otis of Perseus (happy)

mellow housemod by Otis/Perseus— <
by Otis of Perseus (New Age)

by Otis/Perseus—-InfoCorner kKK
by Otis of Perseus (New Age)

377+Mellow housemod by Otis/Perseus—-InfoCorner
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